AGENDA

Committee of Practitioners Meeting

May 16, 2019
12:00-2:00 p.m.

Rosen Centre Hotel, 9840 International Drive, Orlando, Florida 32819

12:00—-12:05 p.m.

12:05-12:10 p.m.

12:10-12:25 p.m.

12:25-12:40 p.m.

12:40-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:00 p.m.

1:00 — 1:20 p.m.

1:20— 1:50 p.m.

1:50 — 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Welcome/Call to Order

Ernesto Lontoc, Chair

Approval of Meeting Minutes

Mollie Chandler, Secretary

Bureau Updates/Comments

Sonya G. Morris, Chief, Bureau of Federal Educational Programs

Equitable Services Updates/Comments

Nicolle Leider, Equitable Services Ombudsman, Division of Finance and Operations

Membership Updates

Lindsay Douglas, Program Specialist, Bureau of Federal Educational Programs

Year-at-a-Glance Calendar

Bureau of Federal Educational Programs

LEA-Private School Collaboration and Communication

Bureau of Federal Educational Programs

Title I, Part A Parent and Family Engagement Tools

Bureau of Federal Educational Programs

Questions/Comments

Adjournment
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